
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KANE KANDIS (2) EASY OUTS (3) EXPERT LANDSCAPE
MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION

0001 MAINTENANCE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7001 700000-EA

. CYCLE OF HAND MOWING,
TRIMMING, LITTER PICKUP
ALONG VARIOUS ROUTES IN
HARFORD CO

12.000

EA

313.00000 3,756.00 900.00000 10,800.00 1,790.00000 21,480.00

7002 700000-EA

. CYCLE OF HAND MOWING,
TRIMMING, LITTER PICKUP AT
HARFORD COUNTY FACILITIES

12.000

EA

158.00000 1,896.00 600.00000 7,200.00 1,345.00000 16,140.00

7003 700000-EA

. CYCLE OF HAND MOWING,
TRIMMING, LITTER PICKUP AT
HARFORD COUNTY
PARK-N-RIDES

12.000

EA

67.00000 804.00 200.00000 2,400.00 425.00000 5,100.00
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Handmowing, Trimming and Litter Pick-up at Various Locations at the Churchville Shop Area

Call Order:

Letting Date: 4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):408

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 18, 2014

Contract Description:

4281241416SBR

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

HARFORD

Min: Max:

09/26/2014 10:43:00

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KANE KANDIS (2) EASY OUTS (3) EXPERT LANDSCAPE
MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION

0001 MAINTENANCE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7004 700000-EA

. CYCLE OF HAND MOWING,
TRIMMING, LITTER PICKUP AT
HARFORD COUNTY PICNIC AREA

12.000

EA

1,171.00000 14,052.00 2,350.00000 28,200.00 2,685.00000 32,220.00

7005 799015

EXTRA MOWING

350.000

AC

9.30000 3,255.00 50.00000 17,500.00 50.00000 17,500.00

7006 799030

EXTRA TRIMMING

500,000.000

LF

0.02000 10,000.00 0.05000 25,000.00 0.09000 45,000.00

7007 799105

EXTRA LITTER PICK UP

200.000

AC

3.23000 646.00 50.00000 10,000.00 40.00000 8,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $34,409.00 $101,100.00 $145,440.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$145,440.00$34,409.00 $101,100.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$101,100.00$34,409.00 $145,440.00

$34,409.00

Contract Item Totals

$101,100.00 145,440.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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